PORTWEST

C496 - Madrid Executive Mesh Vest
Collection: Vest-Port™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit

Inner Pack: 10

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

2" silver reflective tapeCooling mesh upper torsoPockets: 1 cell phone, 1
pen, 2 front patch with top and side entryDual ID HolderMic tabD-
ringZipper closure

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design, f——
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility v p
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent t*'ﬁ

requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with T - >

the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features
. Certified
Standards
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2 - Available in sizes from XS to 4XL
EN ISO 20471 Class 1
RIS-3279-TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Two lower patch pockets

- Cooling mesh upper torso for increased breathability
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Cell phone and pen holder pocket

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C496 - Madrid Executive Mesh Vest
Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House

OETI (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH)
Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: Marion Pfeiler

Cert No: VN605 151382.4

OETT (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH)
Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: Marion Pfeiler
Cert No: VN605 151382

Wash care
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MAX
50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C496YERXS
C496YERS
C496YERM
C496YERL
C496YERXL
C496YERXXL
C496YERXXXL
C496YER4XL

Colour
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

(Notified Body No.: 0534)

(Notified Body No.: 0534)

Weight(Kg)
0.2180
0.2230
0.2340
0.2300
0.2450
0.2580
0.2620
0.2640

Cubic(m?)
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0626

EAN13

5036108296903
5036108214440
5036108214433
5036108214426
5036108214457
5036108214464
5036108214471
5036108296910

GTIN/DUN14

15036108786647
15036108700421
15036108700414
15036108700407
15036108700438
15036108700445
15036108700452
15036108786654
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